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Greeley, CO

Beef Cows

Holstein Cows

Beef Cows
5 BLK&RED
12 BLK
8 BLK&RED
1 BLK
8 BLK&BWF
Holsteins
1 SWISS
3 HOL
1 HOL
1 HOL
1 HOL
Bulls
2 BLK
1 CHAR
2 BLK
1 BLK
1 BLK

Weight
1666
1601
1534
1690
1468

Weight
1845
1848
1280
1805
1980

Weight
2258
2225
1730
1815
1665

$140.00-$160.00
$100.00-$149.50
$150.00-$195.00

CWT
$160.00
$159.00
$158.00
$154.00
$152.00

CWT
$149.50
$144.50
$140.00
$138.50
$135.00

CWT
$195.00
$190.50
$186.50
$183.50
$178.50

Origin
Pierce, CO
Pierce, CO
Pierce, CO
Pierce, CO
Pierce, CO

Origin
Mead, CO
Eaton, CO

Greeley, CO

Ault, CO
Kersey, CO
Origin
Loma, CO
Loma, CO
Loma, CO
Loma, CO
Loma, CO



Future Feeder/Slaughter Sales
HOLSTEIN HEIFER SPECIAL/COMBINED SALE WED. MAY 28, 2025@10:30 AM

COMBINED SALE WED. JUNE 4, 2025@10:30 AM

Future Hay Sales:
SAT. JUNE 14, 2025 @10:00AM

SAT. JULY 12, 2025 @10:00AM

WATCH OUR FACEBOOK PAGE FOR SPECIAL ANNOUNCEMENTS



