

Market Report: 05/21/2025

Beef Cows Holstein Cows		\$140.00-\$160.00 \$100.00-\$149.50	
Beef Cows	Weight	CWT	<u>Origin</u>
5 BLK&RED	1666	\$160.00	Pierce, CO
12 BLK	1601	\$159.00	Pierce, CO
8 BLK&RED	1534	\$158.00	Pierce, CO
1 BLK	1690	\$154.00	Pierce, CO
8 BLK&BWF	1468	\$152.00	Pierce, CO
Holsteins	Weight	CWT	<u>Origin</u>
1 SWISS	1845	\$149.50	Mead, CO
3 HOL	1848	\$144.50	Eaton, CO
1 HOL	1280	\$140.00	Greeley, CO
1 HOL	1805	\$138.50	Ault, CO
1 HOL	1980	\$135.00	Kersey, CO
Bulls	<u>Weight</u>	<u>CWT</u>	<u>Origin</u>
2 BLK	2258	\$195.00	Loma, CO
1 CHAR	2225	\$190.50	Loma, CO
2 BLK	1730	\$186.50	Loma, CO
1 BLK	1815	\$183.50	Loma, CO
1 BLK	1665	\$178.50	Loma, CO

Future Feeder/Slaughter Sales

HOLSTEIN HEIFER SPECIAL/COMBINED SALE WED. MAY 28, 2025@10:30 AM COMBINED SALE WED. JUNE 4, 2025@10:30 AM

Future Hay Sales:

SAT. JUNE 14, 2025 @10:00AM SAT. JULY 12, 2025 @10:00AM

WATCH OUR FACEBOOK PAGE FOR SPECIAL ANNOUNCEMENTS